FilterBio Membrane
-
Lab Filtration
Company profile
FilterBio Me mbrane CO.,Ltd is specialized in manufacturing micro
filtration products, including lab filtration and industry filtration. We have
100,000 clean workshop and many years professional experience in the micro
fil t ration field, aim to provide high quality products wit h th e best service to

Each piece through this system is selected after concerning 5 factors
wit h critical specif ications set for:
* Bubble poin t
* Burst pressure
* Membrane adsorp tion (protein)
* Flow rate
* UV extractables (by HPLC)
04
FBS
Fllte,e io Me mbrane Co" ltd
Product Information
Item Descrto ton
P.iCkaglng
(pes/pilI
Nylon66 Syringe Filter (Blue )
FBS13NY022 Pore:O.22IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FBSl3NY045 Pore:O.451J1Tl Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS 25NY022 Pore:O.221JfTl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25NY045 Pore:O.45WJ:l Diam eter: 25mm 100
FBS3CJ11Y022 Pore :O.221J1T1 Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS3Cl\1Y045 Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 30mm 100
PTFE Syringe Filter (Hydropho bic)
FBS13PlFE022H Pore:O.221JfTl Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PTFE04SH Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25PTFE022H Pore:02 21JfTl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25PTF E04SH Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PTF E022H Pore:O.221J1Tl Diam eter: 30mm 100
FBS30PTFE04SH Pore:O.451J"l Diameter: 30mm 100
PTFESyringe Filter (Hydroph ilic )
FBS13PTFE022L Pore:O.22IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PTFE045l Pore:O.451J"l Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25PlFE022L Pore:O .221JfTl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25PlFE045L Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PTFE022L Pore:O.22IJm Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS30P1H045L Pore :O.45~ Diameter: 30rnm 100
PES Syringe Filter (Light Green)
FBS13PES022 Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PES045 Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FB525PES022 Pore:O.221JIT1 Diameter: 25rnm 100
FBS25PES045 Pore:O.451JIT1 Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PES022 Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS30PES045 Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 30mm 100
PVDFSyringe Riter (Hydrophobic)
FBS13PVDF022H Pore:O.22IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PVDF045/i Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS
FilterBio MI!mbrane
FBS25PVDF022H Pore :O.22~ Diameter:25mm 100
FBS2SPVDF045H I Pore :O .45~ Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PVDF022H Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS30PVDF04SH I Pore:O.451J1ll Diameter: 30mm 100
PVDFSyringe Alter (Hydrophilic)
FBS13PVDF022L I Pore:O.22~ Diameter: 13mm I 100
FBS13P\/DF045L Pore:O.451Jffi Diameter. 13mm 100
FBS25PVDF022l I Pore:O.22~ Diameter. 25mm 100
FBS 25PVDF045l Pore:O.451Jffi Diam eter: 25mm 100
FBS30PVUF022l I Pore:O.221J1ll Diameter: 3CKnm I 100
FBS30PVDF045L Pore :O.4 5~ Diameter: 30mm 100
CA Syringe Rite r (Cellulose Acetate)
FBS13CA022 Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13CA045 I Pore:O.451JfT1 Diameter. 13mm 100
FBS2SCA022 Pore:O.221-:'TI Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS2SCA045 I Pore:O.451J1Tl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30CA022 Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 30mm 100
FB530CA045 I Pore:O.451J1ll Diameter: 3CXnm 100
MCE Syringe Filter (Dark Green)
FBS13MCE022 I Pore:O.22IJm Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13MCE04S Pore:O.45j.m Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25MCE022 I Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 25mm I 100
FBS25MCE045 Pore:O.45j.JTl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30MCE022 I Pore:O.22~m Diameter: aonm 100
FBS30MCE045 Pore:O .45~ Diameter: 3<Xnm 100
PP Syringe Filter (Polypropylene)
FBS13PP022 Pore:O.2211!1 Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PP045 I Pore:O.451J1T1 Diameter: 13mm 100
FB525PP022 Pore:O .22j.1T1 Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25PP045 I Pore:O.451J1T1 Diameter: 25mm I 100
FBS30PP022 Pore:O.221-m Diameter: 3<Xnm 100
fB530PP045 I Pore:O.451J1T1 Diameter: 3<Xnm I 100
FBS
FilterBio Membrane Co., Ltd
GF Syringe Filter (Glass ROOf)
FB513GF070 Pore:O.7j..m Diameter: 13rnm 100
FBSl3G F120 Pore :.1.2lJm Diam eter : 13mm 100
FBS25GF070 Pore:O.7j..m Diameter : 25mm 100
FBS25GF120 Pore:1.21Jll Diam eter : 25mm 100
FBS3CGF070 Pore:O.71JTl Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS3CXiF120 Pore. t .z pn Diameter: 30mm 100
RC Syringe Filter(Regenerate Cellulose)
FBSl3RC022 Pore:O.22IJm Diam eter : 13rnm 100
FBS13RC045 Pore:.O.451JrTl Diameter: 13mm 100
9 FBS25RC022 Pore:O.221JlTl Diameter : 25rnm 100
~
Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 25mm 100-e FB525RC045
0
~..

The shelf life of packaged produ ct is also monitored and cont ro lled within our warehouse to
ensure eff icient stock rotation.
Each piece through th is syste m is selected after concerning 5 factors with critical specifications
set for:
* Bubble point
* Burst pressure
" Membrane adsorption (prote in)
" Flow rate
• UV extractables (by HPLC)
Item Descnpuon
Packaglllg
(pcslpkl
Nylon66 Syringe Filter
FBSl3NY02 2G I Pore :O.22~ Diameter : 13mm 100
FBSl3NY04SG Pore:O.451m Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25NY022G I Pore:O.221Jl1 Diam eter : 25mm 100
FBS25NY04SG Pore:O .451Jffi Diam eter: 25mm 100
FBS3CJ11 Y022G I Pore:O.221JfTl Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS3(J1,1YD45G -I Pore:O .451J1Tl i Diameter: 3Crnm 100
PTFE Syringe Filter (Hydrophobic)
FBS13PTFE022HG Pore:O.221J1Tl Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PTF E045HG T Pore:O.4511l1 Diam eter : 13mm 100
FBS2SPTFE022HG Pore:O .221Jl1 Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25PTFE045HG T Pore:O.451-XTl Diameter : 25mm 100
FBS30PTFE022HG Pore:O .221Jl1 Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS30PTFE045HG I Pore:O.451JITl Diam eter : aonm 100
PTFE Syringe Filter (Hydrophilic)
FBS13PTFE022lG I Pore:O.221J1ll Diam eter: 13mm 100
FBS13PTFE045LG Pore:O.451-fTl Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25PTf E022lG -r Pore:O.221JTl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS2SPTH04Sl G Pore:O.451-"l Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PTFE022l G I Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 3fulm 100
FBS30PTFE04Sl G - j Pore:O.451-Jll Diameter: 30mm 100
PES Syringe Filter
FBS13PESOnG Pore:O.221-!Tl Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PES04SG I Pore:O.451J1Tl Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25PES022G Pore:O.221-Jll Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25PES04SG I Pore:O.451-rn Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PES022G Pore:O .22~ Diameter: 3fulm 100
FBS30PES045G I Pore:O.451J1l1 Diameter: 3fulm 100
PVDF Syringe Filter (Hydrophobic)
FBS13PVDF022t-lG I Pore:O.221J1l1 Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PVDF04SHG Pore:O.451-Jll Diameter: 13mm 100
FilterBia Membrane Co.. ltd 09
FBS-G
Product Information
10
FBS-G
FilterBio Membrane Co.. Ltd
FBS25PVDF022HG Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS2SPVDF04SHG Pore :O.45~ Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PVDF022HG Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS30PVDF04SHG Pore:O.451ATl Diameter: 30mm 100
PVOF SYringe Filter (liydrophilic)
FBS13PVDF0221.G I Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PVDF04SLG Pore :O.45~ Dieneter: 13mm 100
FBS25PVDF0221G poren.zzpn Diameter: 25mm 100
f8S2SPVO F04SLG Pore:O.45~ Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30PVDF022LG Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 3Dmm 100
FBS30PVDF04SLG Pore :O.4 5~ Diameter: 30mm 100
CA Syringe Alte r (Cellulose Acetate)
FBS13CA022G Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13CA045G I Pore :O .45~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25CA022G Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25CA045G Pore:O.451ATl Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30CA02 2G Pore:O.22/XTl Dteneter: 30mm 100
FBS30CA04SG Pore:O.45\.fll Diameter: 30mm 100
MCESYringe Filter
FBS13MCE022G Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13MCE045G Pore:O.45IJm Dtaneter: 13mm 100
FBS2SMCE022G Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS25MCE045G Pore:O.45IJm Diameter: 25mm 100
FBS30MCE022G Pore:O.22IJm Diameter:30mm 100
FBS30MCE04SG I Pore:O,451JfTl Diameter: 30mm 100
FBS-S
FilterBio Membrane Co.• Ltd 11
FilterBio®Sterile Syringe Filter
FilterBio®Steril e Syringe Filters are available w it h Polyethersulfone (PES), Polyesteramide(Nyl on ),

Pore:O.451JT1
Pore:O.221JT1
Pore:0.451Jll
Diameter: 13mm
Diameter: 13mm
Diameter: 25mm
Diameter: 25mm
-----..L...,
100
100
50
50
FBS-S
FilterOio Membrane Cc., Ltd
ProCluct Information
FBS30PES022S Pore :O.22~ I Diameter: 30rnm 50
FBS30PES045S Pore:O.45jJll1 Diameter: 30rnm 50
CA Syringe Filter
FB$13CA022S Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13CA04SS Pore:O.451JTl I Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25CA022S Pore:O.221JTl Diameter:25mm 50
FBS25CA045S Pore:O.451STl I Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS30CAons Pore:O.22J.!!1 Diameter: 3Dmm 50
FBS30CA045S Pore:O.451Xll I Diameter: 30mm 50
PVDF Syringe Filter(H~rophobicl
F8S13PVDF022HS Pore:O.22j..01 I Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PVOF045HS Pore:Q.451Jll Diameter: 13mm ' DO
FBS25PVDF022HS Pore:O .22~ I Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS25PVDF045HS Pore:O.451J1Tl Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS30PVOF022HS Pore:O.221Jl1 I Diameter: 3()nm 50
FBS30PVDFQ45HS Pore:O.4500! Diameter: 30mm 50
PVOF Syringe Filter(Hydrophilic)
FBS13PVOF022L5 Pore:O.221-"l Diameter: 13mm ' DO
FBS13PVDF045L5 Pore:O.451-'Tl I Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS2SPVO F02215 Pore:O.22J.!!1 Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS25PVOF04515 Pore:O.45j.m I Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS30PVOF02215 Pore:O.22j.m Diameter: 30mm 50
FBS30PIJDF04SLS Pore:O.45j.m I Diameter: 3Dmm 50
GFSyringe Filter
FBSl 3G F07Cl5 Pore:O.71Xll I Diameter: 13mm 100
FBSl3G F120S Pore:1 .21-J!1 Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS2SG F07Cl5 Pore:O.7j.m I Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS2SG F12OS Pore:1 .21-'Tl Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS3CXiF07Cl5 Pore:O.7j.m I Diameter: 3Dmm 50
FBS3CXiF 120S Pore:1 .21-'Tl Diameter: 3Dmm 50
Nylon66 Syringe Filter
FBS l3NY022S Pore:O.22j.m Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13NY04SS Pore:O.451Xll I Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25NY022S Pore:O.221J1ll Diameter: 25mm 50
( FBS25NY045S Pore;O.451Xll I Diameter; 25mm 50
FBS3CJ.lY022S Pore :O .22~ Diameter; 3lXnm
~FBS3()\lY045S Pore:O.451XTl I Diameter: aonm 50....
12
FilterBio Membrane Co.• ltd 13
PTFESyringe Riter (Hydrophobic)
FBS13PlFE022HS Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS13PTFE045HS Pore :O.45~ Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25PlFE022HS Pore :O.22~m Diameter: 25mm 50
fBS2SPTFE045HS Pore :O.45~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS30PTFE022HS Pore:O.22~ Diameter: 30mm 50
FBS30PTFE045HS Pore:O.451J1ll Diameter: 30mm 50
PTFE Syringe Rlter (Hydrophilic) iQ
rn
FBS13PTFE022LS Pore :O.22~ Diameter: 13mm 100 ~.
;,-
FBS13PTFE04SLS Pore:O.451J1T1 Diameter: 13mm 100
FBS25PIF E022LS Pore:O.221J1ll Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS25PTFE045LS Pore:O.451J1T1 Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS30PTFE022LS Pore:O.22a.rn Diameter: 30mm 50
FBS30PTFE045LS Pore:O.451J1Tl Diameter: 30mm 50
FBS-S
Product Information
Note:
Various membrane medium with pp or glass fiber pre-filter are available.

ind ividually packed and ste ri lized by Gamma Radiati on. Every syringe filter is pr inted wi th expi ry
da te for easy QC tracking .
Application
Steril ize t issue cult ure media
• Virus suspensions
• Protein and enzyme fi ltrat ion
• DN A, and other aqueous solutions
Features _
• M od if ied PES Membrane provided
Acrylic Housing
• 33m m Diameter for hig h Flow Rate
Product Information
•
Item Description PackagtngtPCSlpkJ
Top PES Sterile Syringe Filter
FBS25TPES022S Pore:O.22jST1 Diameter: 25mm 50
FB52STPES04SS Pore:O.45lJ1Tl Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS33TPES022S Pore:O,221J1Tl Diameter: 33mm 50
FBS33TPES045S Pore:O.451!!] Diameter: 33mm 50
FBS-S
FllterBiQ Membrane
Top CA Sterile Syringe Alter
FBS25TCA022S Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS25TCA0455 Pore :O .45~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FB533TCA012S Pore:O.221!'f1 Diameter: 33mm 50
FBS33TCAQ4SS Pore:O.451JTl Diameter.33mm 50
Top MCESterile Syringe Riter
FBS25TMCE022S Pore:O.221JTl Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS2STMCE045S Pore:O.451:!!l Diameter. 25mm 50
FBS33TMCE022S Pore:O.221JTl Diameter:33mm 50
fB533TMCE04SS Pore:O.451JTl Diameter.33mm 50
Top PTFE Sterile Syrin ge Filter (Hydrophobic)
FBS25TPTFE022HS Pore:O.221Jll Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS25TPTFE04SHS Pore:O.451Jll Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS33TPTFE022H$ Pore:O.221!!) Diameter: 33mm 50
FBS33TPTFE04SHS Pore:O.4 51JTl Diameter: 33mm 50
TopPTFE Sterile Syringe Filter (Hydrophil ic)
FBS25TPTF E022L5 Pore:O.221Jl1 Diameter:25mm 50
FBS2STPTFE045LS Pore:OA51Jll Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS33TPlFE022L.5 Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 33mm 50
FBS33TPTFE04SLS Pore:O.451-!!) Diameter: 33mm 50
Top PVDF Sterile Syringe Filter(Hydrophobic)
FBS25TPJDF022HS Pore :O.22~ Diameter:25mm 50
FBS25TPJDF04SHS Pore :O.45~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS33TPVDF022HS Pore:O.221-{l'l Diameter:33mm 50
FBS33TPVDF04SHS Pore :O .45~ Diameter: 33mm 50
Top PVOF Sterile Syringe Filter (Hydrophilicl
FBS25TPJDF022L5 Pore :O . 2 2~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS2STNDF045L5 Pore :O .45~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS33TPVDF02ZLS Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 33mm 50
FBS33TPVDF045L5 Pore :O .45~ Diameter: 33mm 50
Top Nylon Sterile Syringe Filter
FBSZSTNYOZZS Pore :O .22~ Diameter: 25mm 50
FBS2STNY04SS Pore :O .45~ Diameter:25mm 50
FBS33TNYOZZS Pore:02 21JTl Diameter; 33mm 50
FBS33lNY045S Pore:O.451JTl Diameter; 33mm 50
Top GF Sterile Syringe Alter
FBSZ5TGF070S Pore:O.71JTl Diameter:25mm 50
FBSZ5TGFIZ0S 'I Pore:1.21-fT1 Diameter:25mm 50
FBS33TGF070S Pore :O .7~ Diameter:33mm 50
FBS33TGF120S Pore:1.21Jm Diameter: 33mm 50
Note:
Various membrane medium with pp or glass fiber pre-filter are available.
Ca. Ltd 15
16

Specifications
FBS· 50
Inlet to outlet 45 mm (1.n in.)
Dieneter 56.2 mm (2 .21in.)
Filtration area 17.2 an Z
( 2.6 i02
)
Pore size0.22 J.!m ,0.451m'i&,~0~.8~l'!Jllil' d.1 ol.2",1'!J~~_J....._ _ ~~ ~~ ~_'"
Filter Medium : PTFE or PES
on a polypropylenesupport
Housing: Pol~rop}'tene
Product Information _
Packaging
Item nesetcncn lpcs/okl
SOmmsyringe filter, Inlet : Ste~ped Hose Barb; Outlet : Stepped Hose Barb
FBS50PTFE022H Pcre.e.zzum Diameter : 50mm 25
FBSSOPTFE045H Pore :O.45IJ,m Diameter: 50mm 25
FBSSOPTFE022HS Pore:O.22Ilm Steril e, Diameter: SOmm 25
FBS50PTFE04SHS Pore:O.45Ilm Sterile, Diameter: SOmm 25
FBSSOPES022 Pore:O.22IJ.m Diameter : SOmm 25
fBS50PES04S Pore:O.45IJ.m Diameter : 50mm 25
FBSSOPES022S Pore:O.22IJ.m Sterile, Diameter: SOmm 25
fBS50PES04SS Pore:O.45Il:m Sterile, Diameter: SOmm 25
FBS50NY022 Pore:O.22IJ.m Diameter: 50mm 25
FBS50NY045 Pore:O.4S m Diameter : 50mm 25
FBS50NY022S Pore:O.22IJ.m Sterile, Diameter: 50mm 25
FBS50NY045S Pore:O.45j..!m Sterile, Diameter: 50mm 25
FBSSOPVDF022H Pore:O.22IJ.m Diameter : SOmm 25
FBS50PVDF04SH Pore:O.45IJ.m Diameter : 50mm 25
FBSSOPVDF022HS Pore:O.22IJ.m Sterile, Diameter: 50mm 25
FBSSOPVDF04SHS rcre.n.asum Sterile, Diameter: 50mm 25
20
FBM
FilterBio Membrane Co., Ltd
FilterBio®Oisc Membrane Filter
Nylon Membrane Filter
• Hydrophi lic
• High protein binding capacity
• Pore size: O.22 IJm-SlJm, Diamete r: 13mm-293mm
• Compat ible with aqueous and alcoh olic solutions and solvents; suitable for HPLC
Item . Description Packaging
(pcslpkl
FBM013NY022 Pore:O.221J1T1 Diameter:13mm 400
FBM025NY022 Pore:O.221J1T1 Oiameter:25mm 200
FBM047NY022 Pore :O.221JfTl Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090NY022 Pore:O.221JfTl Dtemeter.scnm 100
FBM142NY022 Pore:O.221JrTl Diameter:142mm 50
FBM293NY022 Pore:O.22IJm Diameter:293mm 25
FBM013NY045 Pore :O.45~ Diameter:13mm 400
FBM02SNY045 Pore :O .45~ Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047NY045 Pore:O.45j..m Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090NY045 Pore:O.45~ Diameter:9Jmm 100
FBM 142NY045 Pore:O,451JITl Diameter:142mm 50
FBM293NY045 Pore:O.451J1ll Diameter:293mm 25
FBM013NY080 Pore :O .8OIJ!!l Diameter:13mm 400
FBM02 5NY080 Pore :O .80~ Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047NY080 Pore :O.80j..m Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090NY080 Pore:O.80~ Oiameter:9Omm 100
FBM 142NY080 Pore :O .8OIJl11 Diameter:142mm 50
FBM293NY080 Poreu.aupn Diameter:293mm 25
FBM
FilterBio Membrane
FBM013NY120 Pore:1 .201JfTl Diameter:13mm 400
FBM02SNY120 Pore:1.201JfTl Diameter:25mm 200
FBMQ47NY120 Pore:1.2OIJm Diameter:47mm 200
FBMQ90NYl20 Pore:1.20IJm Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM 142NY120 Pore:1.2OIJ1'" Dlemeter.ta zmm 50
FBM 293NY120 Pore:1.20IJm Diameter:293mm 25
FBM013NY3DO Pore:3.0j.Mll Dianeter:13mm 400
FBM02SNY300 Pore :3.0~ Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047NY300 Pore:3.0~ Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090NY300 Pore:3.01JTl Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142NY300 Pore:3.0~ Diameter:142mm 50
FBM293NY3DO Pore:3.01JTl Diameter:293mm 25
FBM013NYSOO Pore:5.0j,m Diameter:13mm 400
FBM02SNYSOO Pore:5.01JlTl Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047NYSOD Pore :5.0~ Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090NYSOO Pore:5.01S'l Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142NVSOO Pore:5.01-lll Diam eter:142mm 50
FBM293NYSOO Pore:5.01JTi Diameter:293mm 25
Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter
• PTFEmembrane with supporting layer polyester or polypropylene
• Suitable for applications involving aggressive organic solvents, strong acids, and alkalis
• Pore size: n.I um-Sum, Diameter: 13mm-142mm
• Hydrophobic nature of the membrane has applications for air and gas sterilization
• High temperature resistance
FBM02SPTFE022H Pore:O.221JT1 Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047PTFE022H Pore:O.221!!J Diameter:47mm 200
FBM09OPTF E022H Pore:O.221JT1 Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PTFE022H Pore:O.221SJ'1 Diameter:142mm 50
ce, Ltd 21
22
FBM
FilterBio Membrane Cc., ltd
FBM013PTFE045H I Pore:O.451.JTl I Diameter:13mm 400
FBM025PTF E045H Pore:O.45~ Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047PTFE045H T Pore :O .45~ I D iam eter:47mm 200
FBM09OPTFE045H Pore:O.451JJ! Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PTFE045H T Pore :O .45~ I Diameter:142mm 50
FBM025PTFEOIOH Pore:O.1OI-1I! D iameter:25mm 200
fBMQ47PTFEOICtl I Pore :O .10~ I D iameter:47mm 200
FBM09OPTFEOI0H Pore :O . 1 0~ Diameler:9Omm 100
FBM142PTFEOIOH I Pore:O.1 01-fTl I Diameter:142mm 50
FBM025PTFE12(1i Pore:1.201J'Tl Diameter:25mm 200
FBMQ47PTFE12Q-1 T Pore:1 .201J1l I D iameter:47mm 200
FBM09OPTFE120H Pore:1 .20J.lTl Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PTFE120H I Pcre.t .zcpn I Diameter:142mm 50
FBM025PTFE300H I Pore:3.01-fYl D iam eter:25mm 200
FBM047PTFE300-t 1 Por e:3.0 j.l1l I Diameter:47mm 200
FBM09OPTFE300H Pore:3.01-fll Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PTFE300H I Pcre'a.eim I Diameter:142mm 50
FBM02SPTFESOOH Pore:5.01ll'l Diameter:25mm 200
FBMQ47PTFE5OO-\ I Pore:5.01ll'l I Diameter:47mm 200
FBM09QPTFE500H Pcre.s.aen Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PTFESOOH I Pcre.s .eim I Diameter:142mm 50
Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter
• Hydrophi lic
• Compat ible with aqueous, organic solvents, st rong acids, and alkalis.
• Pore size: 0.22um,0.45um, Diameter: 13mm-90mm
• High temperature resistance
Item Deecripncn Packagin9jpcs/pk)
FBM013PTFE022L Pore :O . 22~ Diameter:13mm 400
FBM025PTFE022l Pore:O.22J,m Diameter:2Smm 200
FBM047PTFE022l Pore:O.2211l'1 Diameier:47mm 200
FBM090PTFE022L Pore :O . 22~ Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM013PTFE04SL Pore:O.4511l'1 Diameter:l 3mm 400
FBM025PTFEQ4SL Pore:O.4511l'1 Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047PTFE045l Pore :O.45~ Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090PTFE045L Pore:O.4511l'1 Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM
PES Membrane Filter
• Inherent ly hydrophilic
• l ow protein bind ing
• Pore size: O.1~m-0.45 IJm, rnemete rnamm-tazmrn
• Good che mica l compat ibility
• Superior thermo stability
FilterBio Membrane Co.• Ltd 23
lIem DescriptIon Packaglng(pcsfpkj
FBM013PES022 Pore:O.221X1l Diameter :13mm 400
FBM025PES022 Pore:O.221-fTl Diam eter :25mm 200
FBM047PES022 Pore:O.221-fTl Diameler:47mm 200
FBM090PfS022 Pore:O.221-fTl Diameter :9Jmm 100
FBM142PES022 Pore:O.221JTl Diameter:142rnm 50
FBM013PES045 Pore:O.451-fTl Diameler:13mm 400
FBMQ2SPES045 Pore:O.451-fTl Diameler:25mm 200
FBM047PES045 Pore:O.451-fTl Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090PES045 Pore:O.451-fTl Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PES045 Pore:O.451All Diameter:142mm 50
FBMQ13PESOI0 Pore :O . 1~ Diame ler:13mm 400
FBM02SPESOlO pcren.t pn Diamete r:25mm 200
FBMQ47PESOIO Pore:O.11JTl Diam eler:47mm 200
FBM090PESOlO pcren.t un Diameler :9Omm 100
FBM142PES01O Pore:O.1IJm Diame ler :142mm 50
FilterBio Membrane Co., ltd
MCE Membrane Filter
FBM
A mixture of nitrocellulose and cellulose acetate
Naturally hydrophilic
Avai lable in both supported or non-supported
Pore size: O.22IJm-3IJm, Diameter: 13mm-142mm
High porosity provides superior flow rates
Ideal for use in lateral flow assays and dot/slot blotting
•
•
•
•
•
•
24
"
FBM013MCE022 Pore:O.22\1Tl Diameler.13mm
FBM025MCE022 Pore:O.22\1Tl Oiameler:25mm
FBM037MCE022 Pore :O .2 2~ Diameler:37mm
:!! FBM047MCE022 Pore:O.221J11 Diameler:47mm,.
m FBM09OMa022 Pore:O.221-!Jl Diameler:9lATlm~
FBM142MCf022 Pore:O.221JTl Diameler:142mm
FBM013MCf045 Pore :O.45~ Diameler:13mm
FBM02SMCf045 Pore:O.451.fTl Diameler:25mm
FBM037MCE045 Pore:O.45J,111 Diameter.37mrn
FBM04 7MCf045 Pore:O.45].Jll Diameler:47mm
FBM090MCE045 Pore:O.45 Diameter:9Omm
FBM142MCf045 Pore :O .45j.111 Diameler:142mm
FBM013MCfOSO Pore :O .80~ Diameler:13mm
FBM025MC£OSO Pore:O.80j.l11 Diameler:25mm
FBM037MCf080 Pore:O.80j.l11 Diameler:37mm
FBMQ47MC£080 Pore:O .80~ Oiameler:47mm
FBM09OMC£080 Pore:O .80~ Diameler:9Omm
FBM 142MCfOSO Pore :O .80~ Diarneler:142mm
FBM013MC£120 Pore :1 .2j.111 Diameler:13mm
FBM025MCf120 Pore:1.2j.111 Oiameler:25mm
FBM037MCf120 Pore. t .zjm Oiameler:37mm
FBM047MCf120 Pore :1 .21RT1 Diameler:47mm
FBM090MC£ 120 Pore :1 .21-f1'1 Diameter:OOn

50
400
200
200
200
100
50
400
200
200
200
100
50
FBM
FilterBio Membrane
FBM013MCE300 Pcre.a.cpm Diameter:13mm 400
FBM025MCE300 Pore:3.0IJm Diameter:25mm 200
FBM037MCE300 pcre.a.cpm Diameter:37mm 200
FBM047MCE300 Pore:3.0IJm Diameter.47mm 200
FBM090MCE300 pcre.a.cpm Diameler:90mm 100
FBM14ZMCE300 Pore:3.0IJm Diameter:142mm 50
MCE Membrane Filter, White, Gridded, Non-sterile
FBM02SMCE022G Pore:O.22IJrn Diameter:25mm 200
FBM025MCE04SG Pore:O.45IJffi Diameter:25mm 200
FBM025MCE080G Pore:O.8OlJffi Diameter:25mm 200
F8M047MCE022G Pore.o.zzpm Diameler:47mm 200
FBM047MCE045G Pore:O.45IJm Diameter:47mm 200
FBM047MCE080G Pore:O.8OlJffi Diameter:47mm 200
MCE Membrane Filter, Black , Gridded, Non -sterile
FBM02SMCE022GB Pore:O.22IJffi Diameter:25mm 200
f BM02SMCE045GB Pore:O.45IJm Diameter:25mm 200
FBM02SMCE08OGB Pore:O.80IJm Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047MCE022GB Pore:O.22IJm Diameter:47mm 200
FBM047MCE04SGB Pore:O.45IJm Diameter:47mm 200
FBM047MCE08OGB pcren.acum Diameter:47mm 200
Hydrophobic PVDF Membrane Filter
Co.• ltd 25
• Wide chemical co mpatibility
• Excellent mechanical proper ties
• Po re size: O.22I.lm. O.45tJm. Diameter : 13mm -142mm
• Hi gh temperatu re capab ilities
• Low extractable levels
FBM013PVDF022H Pore:O .221JTl Diameter:13mm 400
FBM025PVDF022H Pore:O.221JTl Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047PVDF022H Pore:O.221JTl Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090PVDF022H Pore:O.221!!1 Diameter:9Omm 100
FBM142PVDF022H Pore:O .221JTl Diameler:142mm 50
26
FBM
FilterBio Membrane Co., Ltd
FBM142PVDF04SH Pore:O.45j.1T1 Diameler:142mm 50
FBM02SPVDF04SH Pore:O.451JT\ Diam eter :25mm 200
FBM047PVDF04SH Pore:O.45iX" Diameter:47mm 200
FBM090PVDF04SH Pore:O.45 j.1T1 Diameter :9lJnm 100
FBM142PVDF045H Pore:O .45j.1T1 Diameter:142mm 50
CA Membrane Filter
• Hydrophilic
• Very low prot ein bind ing capacity
• Pore size:O.22~m, 0.451Jm. O. 8IJm, Diameter: 13mm -142mm

Diameter:9Omm 100
Diameter:142mm 50
Diameter29 3mm 25
PP Membrane Filter
FBM
FilterBio Membrane Co.• Ltd
Hydroph obi c Polypropylene
High Density
High dirty hold ing capacity
•
•
•
28
. Packagmg
Item DescriptIon (pcslpk)
FBM013PP022 Pore:O.221-fJ1 Diameter:13mm 400
FBM02SPP022 Pore;O.22~ Diameler:25mm 200
FBM047PP022 Pore :O.22j.nl Diameler:47mm 200
FBM09QPP022 Pore :O.221-'Tl Diameter:OOTlm 100
FBM142PP022 Pore:O.221-fJ1 Diameter:142mm 50
FBM293PP022 Pore:O.221-fll Diameter:293mm 25
FBM013PP04 5 Pore;O.45...-n Diameler:13mm 400
FBM02SPP04 5 Pore;O.45j.1ll Diameter:25mm 200
FBM047PP045 Pore :O,45l-'ll Diameler:47mm 200
FBM09OPP045 Pore:O.451-'ll Diarneter :9Omm 100
FBM142PP045 Pore:O,451-fJ1 Diameter:142mm 50
FBM293PP045 Pore :O.45j.m Diameter:293mm 25
FBM-MCE
FilterBio Membrane Co.• Ltd 29
FilterBio®Sterile Gridded MCE
Membrane

• Sterilizing fil tration . air monitoring , parti cle
monitorin g, part icle removal, bioassay.
• Clarif ication of aqueou s removal and analysis,
microb iology analysis.
• Particle mon itoring , particl e removal , dairy
microbiolo gy, retent ion of yeast, mo lds and algae.
• QC analysis of fl uid hold ing, part icle collect ion and
analysis.
Ster ile MCEMembrane filter, White, Gridded, sterile , Individually Packed
FBM-MCE
Packaging
uem Descnpton
(pcs/pk)
FilterBio Membrane Co.. Ltd
Proctuct Information
FBM047MCE022GS Pore: O.22~ Diameter: 47mm 200
FBM047M CE045GS Pore :O.451!Tl Diameter: 47mm 200
FBM047MCEOBOGS Pore : O.8vm Diameter: 47mm 200
FBMOSOMCE022GS Pore: 0.221J'11 Diameter: 5Clmm 200
FBM050MCE045GS Pore:O.4SIlJ1 Diameter: 5Clmm 200
V>
200- FBM050MCEOSOGS Pore: O.8j.1T1 Diameter: 5Clmm
~
~.,,- F8M047MCE022GSP PoreO .221J'11 Diameter: 47mm , With Pad 50
G"\ FBM047MCE04SGSP Pore:O.451ZT! Diameter: 47mm . With Pad 50~.
c.
C. FBM047MCE08OGSP Pore:O.8011f1 Diameter: 47mm , With Pad 50
~c.
Ster ile MCEMem brane Riter, Black, Gridded , sterile, Individually Packed
30
FBM04 7MCE022GB S Pore: 0,221-'11 Diameter: 47mm 200
fBM047MCE04SGBS Pore :O.451!!! Diameter: 47mm 200
FBM047MCEOSOGBS Pore: O.81J111 Diameter: 47mm 200
FBMOSOMCE022GBS Pore: O.221Jtl Diameter: 5Clmm 200
f BMOSOMCE04SGBS Pore:O.4SIlTl Diemeler: 50mm 200s:
n FBM050MCEOSOGBS Pore: O.81X':! meneter: 50mm 200
m
s:
~
3